

Organized and Federated February 17, 1937 Member NFMC and PFMC

MEMBERS are persons interested in the promotion of music in the community, as well as the mission of the Williamsport Music Club. Auditions are NOT required for membership. Performance is always encouraged but not required.

The Williamsport Music Club is affiliated with both the National Federation of Music Clubs (NFMC) and the Pennsylvania Federation of Music Clubs (PFMC).

Dues for first time members is \$25, it will increase to \$40 for continued membership. Married couples may pay a fee of \$60 per couple.

I wish to become a member of the Williamsport Music Club.

NAME:						
ADDRESS:						
PHONE:						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
EMAIL:						
AREA OF PE	ERFORI	MANCE:	(if you h	ave a talent	you wish to	share.)
DANCE:						
VOCAL: Sop	Alto	Tenor_	Bass _Soloist	Soloist Ensemble		INSTRUMENTAL:
POETRY: OTHER:				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
I would prefer r	ot to perf	orm but I	am willing t	o help where	ver I am neede	ed.

Please send dues check payable to Williamsport Music Club to:

Leatha Kieser, Treasurer, 22 N. Montour ST, Montoursville, PA 17754

PLEASE RETURN APPLICATION TO:

Ryan A. Workman, Membership Chair 134 S. Third ST, Lewisburg, PA 17837

rvincero@comcast.net